

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations		
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383		
From:			
	Account Name ; LEGALZOOM.COM	INC.	
	Account Number : I2001000062		
	Phone : (323)962-8600		
	Fax Number : (323)389-0502		
	nual report mailings. Enter only a		
L	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRE ION PERFORMANCE N		SIGN
L	ION PERFORMANCE N Certificate of Status	UTRITION LLC	SIGN
L	ION PERFORMANCE N Certificate of Status Certified Copy	UTRITION LLC	SIGN
بين ري. ج	ION PERFORMANCE N Certificate of Status	UTRITION LLC	SIGN
	ION PERFORMANCE N Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	UTRITION LLC	SIGN
	ION PERFORMANCE N Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	O I 0 1 07 07	SIGN
	ION PERFORMANCE N Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	O I 0 1 07 07	SIGN
	ION PERFORMANCE N Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	O I 0 1 07 07	SIGN
	ION PERFORMANCE N Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	O I 0 1 07 07	SIGN

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

HelpEMIEUX MAR 1 7 2023

۔ : : :

:

े र

n Page: ∉ d	of 6 2023-	03-17 05:06:02 PDT		LegalZoom co	am, inc	From: Laura Rodriguez
		COVER LET	TER	:	a [`]	
TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp	ction porations		<i>!</i>		b.	•
	DRMANCE NUTRITION LL	C	-	•	۶	. •
SUBJECT:	Name of List	ited Linbility Compan	y			
The enclosed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
Please return all correspon	idence concerning this matter	to the following:				
	Cheyenne Moseley					
		Name of Perso	n		andre and and and an analy	
	Legalzoom.com, Inc.					
		Firm/Company				
	101 N Brand Blvd 11th Fl					
		Address				
	Glendale, CA 91203					
		City/State and Zip (Code			
	ionperformancenutrition@.	gmail.com to be used for future a	naual report no	tification)		
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please c	-		,		
Cheyenne Moseley	ع، فيت `	80 0	773-0888			
Name of	Person	21 (Area Code) Daytin	me Telephone	Number	.
1 ¹¹¹						
Enclosed is a check for th	\$30.00 Filing Fee &	🗃 \$55.00 Filing	Ean P	<u>م</u> ع ت	0.00 Filing Fo	~ .)
□ S25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified Co (additional copy	ру	C C	Control Finling For Certificate of S Certified Copy Indentional copy is	itatus &
Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations bx 6327 ssee, FL 32314	Reg Div Chi	REET/COUN sistration Section ision of Corpa iton Building 1 Executive C	ion pratiens	ESS:	
1 31/30 9	SNCE, TL 32314		lahassee, PL 3			

·

To:

.

2023-03-17 05.06-02 PDT

From: Laura Rodriguez

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ION PERFORMANCE NUTRITION LLC

(Name of the Limited Linbility Company as it now appears on pur records.) (A Florida Limited Linbility Company)

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited ligbility company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

		2023	
Name of New Registered Agent:		- -	
		ر، ر -	
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida street address	PH H	Ċ,
	, Florida	Zip Oode	
Desistant Apartle Signature if shanding			

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

₹o:

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Spencer King	6421 N Florida Ave., #D-429 Tampa, Florida 33604	智 Add
			Remove
			O Change
AMBR	Matthew Joseph Srbely		🛄 Add
			C Remove
		6421 N Florida Ave., #D-429 Tampa, Florida 33604	🖻 Change
			Add
			C Remove
			Change
			G Add
			🛄 Remove
			Change
. <u></u>			D Add
			O Remove
			Change
مر با مسلور و او ا			Add
			Remove
			Change

 Page: 6 of 6 	2023-03-17 05:06:02 PDT	LegalZoom.com. Inc.	From Laura Rod
ending any other informa	tion, enter change(s) here: (Attach a	dditional sheets, if necessary.)	
•			
		ut diffet	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·····
		····	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	
<u></u>			
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	····		
		······	<u> </u>
		**************************************	······································
		• ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	<u>. </u>
		1	
		,,, ,, ,, , , , , , , ,	<u></u>

To:

Ð.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated _	03/08/2023
	1 - total
	Signature of a number or authorized representative of a member
	Matthew Joseph Stbely
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00